RF SOLUTION – NIKKOHM
高周波同軸アッテネータ
COAXIAL
RF POWER ATTENUATORS
RFA-54, RFA-55
RFA-85, RFA-67, RFA-37
仕様性能 Specifications and Performances
形名

COAXIAL RF POWER ATTENUATORS
RFA-54, RFA-55, RFA-85, RFA-67, RFA-37
形名呼称 Ordering Information
Ordering P/N Type
 Characteristic
Impedance
Attenuation Additional
Rating
Power
RFA-54DD6dBZ00 RFA-54DD  50Ω 6dB Z00 1/4W
RFA-55DD10dBZ00 RFA-55DD  50Ω 10dB Z00 1/4W
RFA-85DD20dBZ00 RFA-85DD  50Ω 20dB Z00 1/2W
RFA-67DD30dBZ00 RFA-67DD  50Ω 30dB Z00 1W
RFA-37DD40dBZ00 RFA-37DC  55Ω 30dB Z00 1W
RFA-54DC6dBZ00 RFA-54DD  75Ω 6dB Z00 1/4W
RFA-55DC10dBZ00 RFA-55DD  75Ω 10dB Z00 1/4W
RFA-85DC20dBZ00 RFA-85DD  75Ω 20dB Z00 1/2W
RFA-67DC30dBZ00 RFA-67DD  75Ω 30dB Z00 1W
RFA-37DC40dBZ00 RFA-37DC  75Ω 30dB Z00 1W
寸法形状 Dimensions (mm)
Type Power A B C D E
RFA-54D 1/4W 5.00 3.80 0.70 1.20 0.80
RFA-55D 1/4W 5.00 4.50 0.70 1.20 1.00
RFA-85D 1/2W 8.00 5.25 0.70 1.40 1.10
RFA-67D 1W 6.00 7.00 0.70 2.00 1.40
RFA-37D 1W 13.00 7.00 0.70 2.00 1.40
RoHS
RFA55D
E
D